
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503369
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of CCCW pumps

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503355

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600016541 SEAL_LABYRINTH; MFR: INGERSOLL-DRESSER
PUMP: APPLICATION: PUMP; MODEL:ERPN 250-319;
INGERSOLL-DRESSER; POS: 4601

         2 EA

2 3600016540 SCREW_SET; TYPE: GRUB; APPLICATION: PUMP;
MODEL: ERPN 250-319;INGERSOLL-DRESSER; POS:
4331

        16 EA

3 3600016539 SCREW_SET; TYPE: GRUB; APPLICATION: PUMP;
MODEL: ERPN 250-319;INGERSOLL-DRESSER; POS:
3671

        16 EA

4 3600016499 RING_RETAINING; APPLICATION: BORE; PUMP;
MODEL: ERPN 250-319; INGERSOLLDRESSER; POS:
4771

         2 EA

5 3600073147 GRUB SCREW, PART-NO.5231, MATERIAL-18 / 11
CRNI, 316 SS, DRWNO-2-200126WA-2; FOR
INGERSALL DRESSOR PUMP MODEL -
EPRN-250-319. FOR D-
REPOWERING GAS TURBINE CCCW PUMP

         5 SET

6 3600073146 CLAMPING RING, PART-NO.523, MATERIAL-1.4436, A
511 GR. MT 316, DRWNO-2-200126WA-2; FOR
INGERSALL DRESSOR PUMP MODEL -
EPRN-250-319.
 FORD-REPOWERING GAS TURBINE CCCW PUMP

         7 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503369
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of CCCW pumps

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503355

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

7 3600073145 GASKET, PART-NO.507, MATERIAL-KLINGER SIL CC
4500 (ASBESTOSM FREE), DRWNO-2-200126WA-2;
FOR INGERSALL DRESSOR PUMP MODEL -
EPRN-250
-319. FORD-REPOWERING GAS TURBINE CCCW
PUMP

         2 EA

8 3600073144 LANTERN RING, PART-NO.501, MATERIAL-TEFLON,
DRW NO-2-200126WA-2; FORINGERSALL DRESSOR
PUMP MODEL - EPRN-250-319. FOR D-REPOWERING
G
ASTURBINE CCCW PUMP

         6 EA

9 3600073143 THROAT BUSHING, PART-NO. 499,
MATERIAL-1.4436, A511 GR. MT316,
DRWNO-2-200126WA-2; FOR INGERSALL DRESSOR
PUMP MODEL - EPRN-250-319.
 FORD-REPOWERING GAS TURBINE CCCW PUMP

         5 EA

10 3600073142 O RING, PART-NO. 450, MATERIAL-VITON, DRW
NO-2-200126WA-2; FOR INGERSALLDRESSOR PUMP
MODEL - EPRN-250-319. FOR D-REPOWERING GAS
TUR
BINE CCCWPUMP

         7 EA

11 3600016498 O-RING_APPLICATION: PUMP; MODEL: ERPN         14 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503369
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of CCCW pumps

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503355

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

250-319; INGERSOLL DRESSER; REF:0493

12 3600016542 SEAL_LABYRINTH; MFR: INGERSOLL-DRESSER
PUMP: APPLICATION: PUMP; MODEL:ERPN 250-319;
INGERSOLL-DRESSER; POS: 4602

         1 EA

13 2300025336 IMPELLER_PUMP; MATERIAL: 1.4313 SS ASTM A487
GR. CA6NM; MFR:INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMP:
MPN: 112200: APPLICATION: ACCCW PUMP; MODEL:
ERP
N-250-319; INGERSOLL DRESSER; ITEM: 0425

         1 EA

14 3600016444 PLATE_TYPE: LOCKING; MFR:
INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMP: APPLICATION:
PUMP;MODEL: ERPN 250-319;
INGERSOLL-DRESSER; POS: 0454

         3 EA

15 3600016363 KEY_SHAFT; TYPE: PUMP; MFR:
INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMP: APPLICATION:
PUMP;MODEL: ERPN 250-319;
INGERSOLL-DRESSER; POS: 0422

         5 EA

16 3600016362 KEY_SHAFT; TYPE: PUMP; MFR:
INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMP: APPLICATION:
PUMP;MODEL: ERPN 250-319;
INGERSOLL-DRESSER; POS: 0416

         5 EA

17 3600016340 GASKET_TYPE: PUMP; MFR: INGERSOLL-DRESSER          5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503369
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of CCCW pumps

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503355

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PUMP: MPN: 0207: APPLICATION:DRESSER PUMP;
MODEL: ERPN 250-319; INGERSOLL

18 3600016338 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; TYPE: PUMP;
APPLICATION: PUMP; MODEL: ERPN
250-319;INGERSOLL DRESSER; POS: 0398

         1 EA

19 3600016298 BUSHING_PUMP; TYPE: THROAT; MFR:
INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMP: APPLICATION:PUMP;
MODEL: ERPN 250-319; INGERSOLL-DRESSER
PUMPS LTD; POS: 0
499

         6 EA

20 3600016127 SLEEVE_SHAFT; SIZE: 60MM ID, 72MM OD, 187MM
LG; MATERIAL: 1.4021/420 SSASTM A276; MFR:
INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMP: MPN: 104266:
APPLICA
TION: ACCCWPUMP; MODEL: ERPN-250-319;
INGERSOLL DRESSER; ITEM: 0509

         1 EA

21 2300043787 MEMBRANE PACK, PART NO-B7921-0075-4700
(1SET=2 PACK). FOR ACCCW PUMP -ERPN - 250-319
(FLOW SERVE PUMP). FOR D-REPOWERING GAS
TURBIN
ES.

         2 SET

22 2300043786 COUPLING ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE) PART          1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503369
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of CCCW pumps

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503355

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

-BTSKS-0075-0078-1750. FOR ACCCW PUMP- ERPN -
250-319 (FLOW SERVE PUMP). FOR D-REPOWERING
GAS TUR
BINES.

23 2300025662 WASHER_FLAT; INSIDE DIAMETER: 13MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 24MM; THICKNESS:2.5MM; SHAPE:
ROUND; MATERIAL: STL; MFR: INGERSOLL-RAND
PLC:AP
PLICATION: PUMP; MODEL: ERPN 250-319;
INGERSOLL; DRESSER; POS: 0311

         1 EA

24 2300025535 NUT_LOCK; MFR: INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMP:
POS: 0463

         3 EA

25 2300025337 PACKING_RING; MATERIAL: GRAPHITE/PTFE; MFR:
INGERSOLL-RAND PLC: MPN:104265: APPLICATION:
ACCCW PUMP; MODEL: ERPN 250-319; INGERSOLL-
DRESSER; ITEM: 0500

        42 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Purchase of CCCW pumps spare parts for D repower Jebel Ali.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503369
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of CCCW pumps

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503355

For any clarification contact Khaled 0555630620 - Eisa 0502706066.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


